
Series
RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro

Timing and Scoring by RC Scoring Pro Points Manager, 2011
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883811 0 0

100100

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- 100 - - - - - -

1. Parker, Jax

861310 1 0

100100

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- 100 - - - - - -

2. Francis, Frank

29221.5 RTT
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873742 2 0

400400

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- 101 99 - 101 99 - -

1. Ames, Chris

875940 2 2

394394

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- 99 98 - 99 98 - -

2. Pence, Dave

880422 0 0

202202

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- - 101 - - 101 - -

3. Zaccardo,Matt

882910 0 0

9797

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- - 97 - - - - -

4. Fuller ,Scott

257IROC
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861365 1 0

605605

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- 101 101 100 101 101 - 101

1. Francis, Frank

854372 4 1

596694

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

99 99 99 100 99 - 100 98

2. Paradisi, Joe

880571 3 3

595693

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

101 - 98 98 98 99 100 99

3. Fritz,Zach

884420 0 1

195195

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

97 - - - - - 98 -

4. Rudzinski ,Ron

877720 0 0

194194

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- - - - - - 97 97

5. Goody

884310 0 1

9898

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

98 - - - - - - -

6. Phillips ,Adam

889310 0 0

9696

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- - - - - - - 96

7. Kovach,Rebecca



27521.5 FTT
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877364 1 1

599599

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- 99 100 101 98 100 - 101

1. Panko, Drew

881881 6 1

598796

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

100 99 99 99 99 100 101 99

2. Ward,Nate

881982 0 2

591784

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

98 100 96 97 101 97 98 97

3. Ward ,Dave

884680 1 1

582771

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

96 95 94 96 97 96 99 98

4. Zielinski ,Scott

883431 0 0

294294

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

100 97 97 - - - - -

5. Miller ,Drew

856530 0 1

288288

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- - 94 98 96 - - -

6. Gullo, Jeremy

885430 0 0

288288

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

97 96 95 - - - - -

7. Nasman,Devon

880420 0 2

196196

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- - 98 - - 98 - -

8. Zaccardo,Matt

880810 0 0

9696

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- - - - - - - 96

9. Bowers,David

886010 0 0

9595

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- - - - - 95 - -

10. Pence,Tim

286Hack Fab
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881852 2 1

499499

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

98 100 101 101 - - 99 -

1. Ward,Nate

884651 0 1

490490

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

97 97 97 98 - - 101 -

2. Zielinski ,Scott

881940 2 2

394394

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

99 98 98 99 - - - -

3. Ward ,Dave

855432 1 0

300300

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

101 100 99 - - - - -

4. Parker, Tom

882910 0 0

9696

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- - 96 - - - - -

5. Fuller ,Scott

880410 0 0

9595

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- - 95 - - - - -

6. Zaccardo,Matt

28017.5 FTC
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877311 0 0

101101

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- - - - - 101 - -

1. Panko, Drew

880410 1 0

9999

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- - - - - 99 - -

2. Zaccardo,Matt

28425.5 Sportsman
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878384 2 0

601791

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

95 100 95 101 99 101 101 99

1. Berg,Dave

884682 3 3

597793

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

100 99 98 99 98 99 99 101

2. Zielinski ,Scott

854371 0 0

586682

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

97 97 97 96 101 - 97 97

3. Paradisi, Joe

880570 2 1

586678

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

100 - 99 97 96 98 96 92

4. Fritz,Zach

884450 0 0

473473

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

96 - - 94 - 95 95 93

5. Rudzinski ,Ron

881241 0 1

391391

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- 96 101 - - 96 - 98

6. Richards,Dylan

884340 0 2

385385

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

98 - - 95 - - 98 94

7. Phillips ,Adam

863030 1 0

293293

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- 99 - - 97 97 - -

8. Nieder, Will

873720 0 1

193193

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- - - 98 - - - 95

9. Ames, Chris

875910 0 0

9696

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- - - - - - - 96

10. Pence, Dave

884110 0 0

9696

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- - 96 - - - - -

11. Miller Lisa

285Losi Nascar
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881885 1 1

605799

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

101 98 100 101 96 101 101 101

1. Ward,Nate

881982 3 1

596789

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

96 101 100 97 99 99 99 98

2. Ward ,Dave

877361 1 1

586586

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- 95 98 99 100 97 - 97

3. Panko, Drew

853870 0 4

586682

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

98 96 97 98 98 98 97 -

4. Ore, Jason



880550 0 0

472472

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- - - 92 94 96 94 96

5. Fritz,Zach

854350 0 0

472472

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

93 - - 93 96 - 95 95

6. Paradisi, Joe

884450 0 0

471471

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

92 - - 94 - 95 96 94

7. Rudzinski ,Ron

884340 1 1

390390

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

97 - - 96 - - 98 99

8. Phillips ,Adam

855430 1 0

292292

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

99 97 96 - - - - -

9. Parker, Tom

885930 0 0

281281

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- - - 91 97 - - 93

10. Nam,Nick

873720 0 0

189189

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- 94 - 95 - - - -

11. Ames, Chris

885820 0 0

184184

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- - 94 90 - - - -

12. GulloJaxx

866610 1 0

9999

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- 99 - - - - - -

13. Parker, David

856510 0 0

9595

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

- - 95 - - - - -

14. Gullo, Jeremy

885510 0 0

9595

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

95 - - - - - - -

15. Haskins ,Clint

885610 0 0

9494

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

94 - - - - - - -

16. Haskins , JR

885710 0 0

9191

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 2 Drops Weeks Raced:

91 - - - - - - -

17. Borton,Glen


